Krishna Buildestates Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No.: B-28, Greater Kailash Part-l, New Delhi — 110048

Emp. Code
Emp. Name
Father's Name
Location
Designation

Paid Days

K-5299
Aditya Atul Patil
Atul Shravan Patil
MH-Mahindra
Senior Engineer

31.00 | Basic Pay
HRA

Other Allow
Conv. Allow
ABRY
Arrear

Vehicle Rem.

Uniform Rem.
Mobile Rem.

Gross Rate

Driver Sal. Rem.

FOR THE MONTH OF:MAY-2025

Department
DOJ

UAN

ESI No.
PAN No.

30,000.00 30,000.00 EPF
15,000.00 15,000.00 ESI
7,500.00 7,500.00 LWF
7,500.00 7,500.00 Ptax
0.00 0.00 TDS
0.00 0.00 Loan Dedu.
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
60,000.00
Employer EPF 1,950.00

Projects
08-Nov-2024
101183150071

DAJPP2149P

IFSC Code

Bank Name

Gross Salary
Total Deduction
Net payment

Account No.

HDFC Bank

HDFC0002136
50100259134063

1,800.00
0.00
0.00

200.00
0.00
0.00

60,000.00
2,000.00
58,000.00




