

# Salary Slip



## Krishna Buildestates Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No.: B-28, Greater Kailash Part-I, New Delhi – 110048

FOR THE MONTH OF: MAY-2025

### Employee Information

Emp. Code	K-5299	Department	Projects	IFSC Code	HDFC0002136
Emp. Name	Aditya Atul Patil	DOJ	08-Nov-2024	Account No.	50100259134063
Father's Name	Atul Shravan Patil	UAN	101183150071	Bank Name	HDFC Bank
Location	MH-Mahindra	ESI No.			
Designation	Senior Engineer	PAN No.	DAJPP2149P		

Attendance	Heads Name	Earn Rates	Earn Amounts	Deduction Heads	Deduction Amt
Paid Days	31.00	Basic Pay	30,000.00	EPF	1,800.00
		HRA	15,000.00	ESI	0.00
		Other Allow	7,500.00	LWF	0.00
		Conv. Allow	7,500.00	Ptax	200.00
		ABRY	0.00	TDS	0.00
		Arrear	0.00	Loan Dedu.	0.00
		Driver Sal. Rem.	0.00		
		Vehicle Rem.	0.00		
		Uniform Rem.	0.00		
		Mobile Rem.	0.00		
		<b>Gross Rate</b>	<b>60,000.00</b>		
			Employer EPF		
			1,950.00		

### Summery

Gross Salary	60,000.00
Total Deduction	2,000.00
Net payment	58,000.00

**THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED NO SIGNATURES REQUIRED**